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Reinforcement

o Tom o s i e o o et

35.0 20,000 140.0 9.45 240 1.07 1,600 4S

R13A12 3/4(19.011.26 | 32.1 | 5,000

R13A16 1125.411.52|38.7 (5,000

R13A20 1- 31.8 1.96 49.8 5,000
1/4

R13A24 1-138.112.26 | 57.3 | 5,000
1/2

R13A32 2150.812.80]|71.15,000

Compatible Fluid

Temperature Range : fluid
Temperature Range : ambient
Inner Tube

Quter Cover

Reinforcement

45

4 spiral wires

1 6S _

6 spiral wires

35.0 20,000 140.0 11.81 300 1.50 2,250

35.0 20,000 140.0 16.54 420 2.93 4,400 6S
35.0 20,000 140.0 19.69 500 3.20 4,800

35.0 20,000 140.0 25.20 640 4.80 7,200

Mineral Oil
-40°C to +121°C (-40°F to +250°F)
-40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
Synthetic Rubber

Synthetic Rubber

-

(R13A12/R13A16)

mmﬁ"ﬂ' a

(R13A20/R13A24/R13A32)

HQ3512-77

HQ3516-77

HQ3520

EQ3124

EQ3132



